
Credit Exchange Results 20 Oct 2023

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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$8.00 0 41 0.00 354.00 16,372.00 354.00 354.00 1 1

$7.51 0 41 0.00 454.00 16,272.00 454.00 100.00 2 1

$6.00 1 41 270.00 454.00 16,272.00 454.00 0.00 2 0

$5.50 2 40 450.00 454.00 16,002.00 454.00 0.00 2 0

$5.05 0 38 0.00 1,154.00 14,852.00 1,154.00 700.00 3 1

$5.01 0 38 0.00 1,654.00 14,352.00 1,654.00 500.00 4 1

$5.00 2 38 360.00 5,108.00 10,898.00 5,108.00 3,454.00 9 5

$4.00 1 36 186.00 6,013.00 9,633.00 6,013.00 905.00 12 3

$3.50 0 35 0.00 6,513.00 8,947.00 6,513.00 500.00 13 1

$3.00 6 35 2,763.00 7,293.00 8,167.00 7,293.00 780.00 14 1

$2.50 7 29 3,079.00 7,293.00 5,404.00 7,293.00 0.00 14 0

$2.30 1 22 300.00 7,293.00 2,325.00 7,293.00 0.00 14 0

$2.00 14 21 5,968.00 7,693.00 1,625.00 7,693.00 400.00 15 1

$1.90 1 7 500.00 7,693.00 -4,343.00 7,693.00 0.00 15 0

$1.50 1 6 300.00 7,793.00 -4,943.00 7,793.00 100.00 16 1

$1.00 5 5 2,550.00 7,793.00 -5,243.00 7,793.00 0.00 16 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $2.00

KGs Offered to Purchase 7,793.00

KGs Offered to Sell 16,726.00

KGs Sold 7,693.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 16

Purchased Credit 15

Offered to Sell 41

Sold Credit 21


